
Page 1 of 1 
 
 

PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, KARACHI 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

Following changes may be made in tenders advertised on PRCL’s website dated 

04/07/2022, on PPRA dated 06/07/2022 and in Daily Express newspaper 03/07/2022: 

i. Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of UPS System in PRC Towers, Karachi 
(DPD/SYS-187-A/2022) 

ii. Revamping/ Up-gradation of IT Network Infrastructure & Supply and Installation of 

Firewall in PRC Towers, Karachi (DPD/SYS-300/2022) 
 

Sr. 
No 

FOR READ 
Tender Detail 

1.  Submission: 22/07/2022 upto 11:00am Submission: 26/07/2022 upto 11:00 am 
Opening: 22/07/2022 on 11:30am Opening: 26/07/2022 on 11:30am 

 

 

Sd/- 

MUHAMMAD ASIF GHAFOOR 
(Procurement Specialist) 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
M.T. Khan Road, Head Office, Karachi 

Ph#021-99210152 
 


